

S.C. NO. 72/2024
(Reg. No.- 72/2024)
CNR. No. WBWM 06-000257-2024

Present: Shri Kallol Chattopadhyay
Ld. Sessions Judge, Jhargram
(J.O. Code : WB 00641)

Order No. 02 dated 22.04.2024

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused person.

All the four accused persons are absent today without any steps.

No adverse Order is passed pursuant to the resolution dated 18.04.2024 taken by Jhargram Pleader's Bar Association.

For the ends of justice case is adjourned today.

Fix **23.07.2024** for appearance and consideration charge.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sessions Judge
Jhargram

Sessions Judge
Jhargram