

**Sessions Case No. 72/2024 (R-72-2024)**

CNR-WBWM06-000257-2024

Ref: Jhargram P.S. Case No. 294/2021 dated 27.11.2021

Present: Sri Teerthankar Bhattacharyya, (JO Code: WB00837), Sessions Judge (I/C),  
Jhargram

Order No. 12

07.02.2026

1. Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons and ER of WA.
2. Three out of four accused persons on CB namely, Krishna Rana, Jiten Dolai and Samir Rana are absent today by way of filing petition.
3. Received no ER of WA in respect of the accused namely Ranjit Dolai. **Issue reminder.**
4. Fixing 13.03.2026 for appearance of the accused persons and ER of WA.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sd/

Sessions Judge, Jhargram I/C

Sd/

Sessions Judge Jhargram I/C